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4 August 2003 
 
 
 
The Company Announcements Officer 
Australian Stock Exchange Limited 
Exchange Centre 
20 Bridge Street 
SYDNEY   NSW   2000 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam 
 

Proxy Voting at General Meeting 
 
We wish to advise that at the General Meeting held this morning, proxy voting was as 
follow:- 
 

Resolution 1 For Against 
 

Abstain Not 
Indicated* 

Ratification of issue of shares 44,003,695 
 

1,620,859 
 

14,856,247 
 

11,527,099 

Resolution 2 
 

    

Placement of shares & options 
Contiguous Millennium Fund Ltd 

 
69,651,896 

 
909,339 

 
0 

 
1,446,665 

Resolution 3 
 

    

Issue of shares to Dr Leon Pretorius 
in lieu of services rendered 

 
65,251,896 

 
309,339 

 
5,000,000 

 
1,446,665 

Resolution 4 
 

    

Issue of shares to other parties in 
lieu of services rendered 
 

 
70,251,896 

 
309,339 

 
0 

 
1,446,665 

 (*proxies in favour of the Chairman) 
 
Each resolution was passed on a show of hands. 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
Paladin Resources Ltd 

 
GILLIAN SWABY 
Company Secretary 
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