

245 CHURCHILL AVE, SUBIACO WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6008 PO BOX 201, SUBIACO WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6904

TELEPHONE: (+61 8) 9381 4366 FAX: (+61 8) 9381 4978

EMAIL: paladin@paladinresources.com.au Web: www.paladinresources.com.au

eLodgement

To: The Company Announcements Officer **From:** Gill Swaby

Co.: Australian Stock Exchange Limited Pages: 2

Date: 4 August 2003

This document is intended for the addressee only, is confidential and may be privileged. Anyone other than the addressee or authorised by the addressee may not copy or distribute it or any information it contains. If you are not the addressee please let us know by telephone and then return it by mail. We will refund your postage.

> Proxy Voting at General Meeting

245 CHURCHILL AVE, SUBIACO WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6008 PO BOX 201, SUBIACO WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6904

TELEPHONE: (+61 8) 9381 4366 FAX: (+61 8) 9381 4978

EMAIL: <u>paladin@paladinresources.com.au</u>
Web: www.paladinresources.com.au

Ref:F4716

4 August 2003

The Company Announcements Officer Australian Stock Exchange Limited Exchange Centre 20 Bridge Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

Dear Sir/Madam

Proxy Voting at General Meeting

We wish to advise that at the General Meeting held this morning, proxy voting was as follow:-

Resolution 1	For	Against	Abstain	Not Indicated*
Ratification of issue of shares	44,003,695	1,620,859	14,856,247	11,527,099
Resolution 2				
Placement of shares & options Contiguous Millennium Fund Ltd Resolution 3	69,651,896	909,339	0	1,446,665
Issue of shares to Dr Leon Pretorius in lieu of services rendered Resolution 4	65,251,896	309,339	5,000,000	1,446,665
Issue of shares to other parties in lieu of services rendered	70,251,896	309,339	0	1,446,665

(*proxies in favour of the Chairman)

Each resolution was passed on a show of hands.

Yours faithfully Paladin Resources Ltd

GILLIAN SWABY Company Secretary